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CENTRO ESPIRITA YVONNE DO AMARAL PEREIRA

1. RECEITAS

1.1 Associados

1.2 Livraria

1.3 Diversos (cantina/doacdes/outros)
TOTAL DAS RECEITAS

2. DESPESAS

2.1 Operacional (energia/agua/seguranca)

2.2 Manutencao (limpeza/descartaveis/outros)
2.3 Aguisicéo de livros

2.4 Agbes sociais

2.5 Bancérias

2.4 Servicos de terceiros (videira/outros)
TOTAL DAS DESPESAS

3. SALDO FINANCEIRO (1 - 2)

SET 2024

R$
R$
R$
R$

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

R$

2.265,00

903,85
6.448,71
9.617,56

856,75
586,67
880,29
600,00
71,00
5.105,00
8.099,71

1.517,85



